
506-779-5599

WWW.CHRISTMAS-AT-THE-COLISEUM.COM

November 24th-26th

Show & Sale
ARTS•CRAFTS•FOOD•ANTIQUES

TURNER’S
Christmas Coliseumat

the

30 th AnnualPLUS... Access to our 
audience of nearly 
23,000 of Atlantic
Canada’s Best 
Craft Customers!

INFORMATION:
Tel: (506) 779-5599  •  Tel: (506) 776-5597

Fax: (506) 779-8908  •  Email: hotrides1@hotmail.com
Web site: www.christmas-at-the-coliseum.com

NOTE: BOOTHS ARE THE SAME SIZE 10’ x 10’; THERE ARE A LIMITED AMOUNT OF 10’ x 15’ AVAILABLE.

TURNER’S
CHRISTMAS AT THE COLISEUM

November 24, 25 and 26, 2017

Please complete the following. Please print.

Your Name:

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

Web Site:

Postal Code:

Fax Number: (        )

Telephone Number: (        )

Email:

Facebook:

Items to be sold:

List Other Shows Entered:

(Please list everything you wish to sell.)
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CONTRACT
I have read the above regulations and conditions and
hereby understand and agree to abide by any and all
of them. Please find enclosed a cheque for $100 deposit
per booth, and a post-dated cheque dated Sept. 27th,
2017 for the balance made payable to:

“SPEED SPORT PROMOTIONS INC.”

Date:

Signature of Applicant:

Don’t delay in returning your signed contract and 
PAYMENT to secure a PREFERRED LOCATION.

Snack
Bar

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

101103105107109111113115117

200202204206208210212214216

201203205207209211213215217

300302304306308310312314316

121123125127129131133135137139

220222224226228230232234236238

221223225227229231233235237239

320322324326328330332334336338

321323325327329331333335337339341 301303305307309311313315317

420422424426428430432434436438440 400402404406408410412414416

421423425427429431433435437439 401403405407409411413415417

520522524526528530532534536538 500502504506508510512514516

521523525527529531533535537539 501503505507509511513515517

620622624626628630632634636638 600602604606608610612614616

623625627629631633635637639 601603605607609611613615617621

100102104106108110112114116118120122124126128130132134136138140

720722724726728730732734736 706708710712714

72772973173373573773974174 73 25 723 709711713715717719721 705707

704 1000

141

240

241

340

441

540

541

640

64
6

64
5

64
4

Entrance

H
A

L
L

 “
A

”
H

A
L

L
 “

B
”

619

716718

1001

1002

643

642

M
ez

za
ni

ne

64
9

64
8

64
7

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

SHOW
OFFICE

Antiques Collectables



REQUIREMENTS: YES NO

Corner Space

Where you in last year’s show?

If so, what booth number?

Same location as last year?

If not, what area do you prefer?

Number of booths?

Quantity of Name Tags?

Do you require a table?

Do you require a chair?

Do you require high drapes?

The above is only a guideline to assist us in our layout.
We will endevour to accommodate your needs to the best of our
ability, keeping in mind the overall success of the Festival.

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION
AND APPLICATION FORM

Event: The 30th Annual TURNER’S
CHRISTMAS AT THE COLISEUM

Location: Moncton Coliseum-Complex
377 Killam Drive, Moncton, NB E1C 3T1

Contact: Joe & Leola Savoie

Mailing Address: 67 Otho Street, 
Neguac, NB  E9G 1M3

Phone: (506) 779-5599 or (506) 776-5597

Fax: (506) 779-8908

Email: hotrides1@hotmail.com

Web Site: www.christmas-at-the-coliseum.com

Dates & Hours: Friday, Nov. 24 from 2 pm to 9:00 pm

Saturday, Nov. 25 from 10 am to 9:00 pm

Sunday, Nov. 26 from 10 am to 5 pm

Move-In: Thursday, Nov. 23 from 2 pm to 10 pm

Friday, Nov. 24 from 8 am to 12 noon

Move-Out: Will be immediately following the show
closing on Sunday, Nov. 26th at 5 pm.

Space Rental Costs: All spaces will be in 10’ x 10’ (100 sq. ft.)
increments. One table (NOT COVERED),
two chairs, and drapes will be provided.
(If necessary)

THE COST FOR EACH SPACE IS 
$450.00, including HST. Electricity will
be available, although you may require an 
extension cord. A limited number of corner 
booths will be available at a cost of $500.00
including HST.

Acceptance: Acceptance is on a first come, first serve basis.
The organisers reserve the right of refusal of
any entry. 2016 exhibitors will have their
space reserved till April 27, 2017. 2017
exhibitors will be favored in the 2018 show.

Refunds: Refunds will be made up to August 27, 2017.
Cancellations after this date will forfeit their 
monies due to the tremendous demand for space.

What we look for: Artisans who are the designers, creators, and
producers of the craft sold. Art or Craft made 

Dear Exhibitor:

You are cordially invited to participate in the 
30th Annual TURNER’S CHRISTMAS AT THE
COLISEUM - a Yuletide Festival of Crafts, Specialty
Foods, Art, and Antiques to be held at the Moncton
Coliseum-Complex on November 24, 25 and 26, 2017.

This will be the 30th annual show of its type ever held
in Moncton and early indications point to a huge success
with nearly 300 exhibitors expected and 
anticipated attendance of over 20,000. This will be
assured by an extensive multi-media campaign 
throughout the Maritimes and the easy access of the
Coliseum-Complex with its convenient free parking for
over 2,000 vehicles.

The show will feature art, crafts, antiques, along 
with a special gourmet food category especially for the 
holiday season.

Another incentive for our 30th annual event will be our
Best Booth Award plus $200.00.

If you wish to be part of this 30th annual festival, 
simply submit your application along with a cheque of
one hundred dollars per booth and a post-dated cheque
for the balance payable September 27th, 2017.  Booth fees 
are refundable up to and including August 27th, 2017.

We look forward to having you join us at what
has become the Maritimes favorite exhibition -
TURNER’S CHRISTMAS AT THE COLISEUM.

This application contains a lot of information. If you
have any questions or do not understand something,
please do not hesitate to get in touch with us. We’re
always here to help!

in Canada by the applicant. Quality, 
uniqueness and saleablity. Uniqueness of 
booth design and presentation. In making 
our selection of exhibitors, booth presentation 
is also assessed in order to ensure that high 
standards of visual merchandising are met.

Appearance of space: All tables must be covered and draped.
Coats, empty boxes, etc. must be kept out 
of sight. Each exhibitor should prominently
display either business cards or appropriate
signage. It is recommended that each 
exhibitor have an approved ABC fire 
extinguisher. No signage may be permanently
or temporarily affixed to Coliseum-Complex
property. All garbage must be placed in 
the appropriate containers.

Security: The Moncton Coliseum-Complex will 
provide security for the show.

Liability: The City of Moncton, Show Associates 
Inc., Legault Decorating, Joe Leeand 
Savoie and their agents will not be
held responsible for any lost or stolen 
articles. The exhibitor agrees to indemnity 
to hold harmless the City of Moncton, 
Show Associates Inc. and/or Joe and 
Leola Savoie for all damages, costs, 
and/or claims or expenses arising from 
the exhibitors use of the area.

Eligibilty: Exhibitors MUST NOT PARTICIPATE
in any other show or sale in the Moncton
Coliseum-Complex during the month of 
November. Failure to comply will result in
exclusion without refund. We advertise 
that this show is a CRAFT SHOW. As we
go to an extreme effort to promote and sell 
the show to the public, we will not be able
to accommodate exhibitors who sell their 
work in competitive shows in the same 
complex during the month of November. 
Therefore, if you are accepted, you must 
not do any other shows during November 
in the Moncton Coliseum-Complex. This 
item is being included to protect your sales, 
sales of other crafts people and artists as well 
as the image of the show.

Award: The Best Booth Award will be presented
on Friday evening and will include a
plaque along with $200.00

HST Registration number R121630610

30th
Annual

STANDARD BOOTH CORNER BOOTH
RENTAL FEE RENTAL FEE

10’ x 10’
$398.23 BOOTH $442.48
$51.77 HST $57.52

$450.00 TOTAL $500.00

PLEASE NOTE!

BOOTH RENTALS MUST BE PAID
IN FULL BY SEPT. 27, 2017. RENTAL FEES

AFTER THIS DATE MUST BE PAID IN
FULL BY MONEY ORDER, CERTIFIED

CHEQUE, CREDIT CARD OR E-TRANSFER.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

DATE REC’D:

DEPOSIT:

BALANCE:

BOOTH ASSIGNED:

HST Registration number R121630610
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Mailing Address: 67 Otho Street
Neguac, NB  E9G 1M3 

Turner’s

Credit Card Info Visa  Mastercard AMEX
#
Exp Date: PIN -


